 AGM SERIES 5
Rolls AGM Series 5 Batteries
Rolls has designed a Deep Cycle VRLA battery with high reserve capacity,
long cycle life and low internal resistance, while achieving superior cranking
performance. Rolls AGM batteries are the smart choice for demanding
renewable applications.
They are designed and built differently than standard batteries. They use more
lead, heavier plates and other proprietary materials that enable them to deliver
more power and capacity over many life cycles.
Features:
•	 Sealed	Construction	-	Maintenance	Free
•	 High	Density	Plate	-	High	Capacity
•	 Heavy	Duty	Thick	Grids	-	True	Deep	Cycle	Construction
•	 ABS	Case	and	Cover	-	Shock	and	Vibration	Resistant
•	 Low	Internal	Resistance	-	Faster	Recharge
•	 Microporous	Glass	Matt	Separator	-	Enhanced	Electrolyte	Retention
•	 All	Standard	Sizes	Available	-	For	All	Application	Requirements
AGM Series - 5 Year Warranty
Part
Number Voltage
Capacity in Ah Terminal
Type
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
Weight
(Kg)C100 C20 C10
AGM SERIES 5 - 2 VOLT
S2-1275AGM 2V 1275 1150 945 M10 295 x 178 x 411 58
AGM SERIES 5 - 6 VOLT
S6-275AGM 6V 275 250 229 M8-TP08 262 x 181 x 273 35
S6-370AGM 6V 370 335 300 DT 295 x 178 x 366 48
S6-460AGM 6V 460 415 374 DT 295 x 178 x 424 56
AGM SERIES 5 - 12 VOLT
S12-95AGM 12V 95 85 77 M8-TP08 260 x 169 x 237 25
S12-116AGM 12V 116 105 95 M8-TP08 307 x 169 x 233 30
S12-128AGM 12V 128 115 104 M8-TP08 328 x 172 x 236 33
S12-160AGM 12V 160 145 131 M8-TP08 341 x 173 x 309 44
S12-230AGM 12V 230 210 189 LT 530 x 209 x 238 61
S12-240AGM 12V 240 215 193 DT 381 x 178 x 371 60
S12-290AGM 12V 290 260 234 LT 521 x 269 x 245 78
Cycle Life vs. Depth of Discharge
%
 D
is
c
h
a
rg
e
Number of Cycles
100%
DOD
80%
DOD
50%
DOD
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
10%
0%
1300120011001000900800700600500400300200